PR-2288
MS-3314
2012.70

British Columbia Museum Association fonds. Governance and administration.

1958-2007 3.5 m of textual and 7 photographs

Container

907976-0016
907976-0016
907976-0016
907976-0016
907976-0016
907976-0016
907976-0016
907976-0016
907976-0016

907976-0016
907976-0016
907976-0016
907976-0016
907976-0016
907976-0016
907976-0016

907976-0016

907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0017
907976-0018
907976-0018

Folder Title Dates

1 General correspondence 1960

2 General correspondence [1 of 2] 1961-1963

3 General correspondence [2 of 2] 1961-1963

4 BCMA Vol. 1 [general material] 1964-1968

5 General correspondence 1964

6 General correspondence 1964-1965

7 General correspondence 1965-1966

8 General correspondence 1966-1968

9 [BCMA : general material : reports, newsletters from BC ~ 1964-1967
museums; Round-Up 1965; general correspondence]

10 General correspondence 1967

11 General correspondence 1966-1967

12 Cultural funding 1967-1975

13 BCMA general correspondence [1 of 2] 1969-1974

14 BCMA general correspondence [2 of 2] 1969-1974

15 Council meeting minutes : executive council 1971-1973

16 BCMA executive meetings, agendas, reports, working 1973-1975
papers [1 of 2]

17 BCMA executive meetings, agendas, reports, working 1973-1975
papers [2 of 2]

1 General correspondence 1973

2 Access Cultural Policy : BC government 1974

3 General correspondence 1974-1975

4 Societies Act (general) 1974

5 Societies Act (general) 1975

6 General correspondence 1976

7 BCMA executive meetings 1975-1978

8 Financial statements 1976-1979

9 Financial statements : operating funds 1977-1980

10 General correspondence 1977-1979

11 Revenue Canada remittance forms 1979-1981

12 Year end July 1992 1992

13 Year end July 1993 1993

14 BCMA executive council meetings 1984-1985

15 BCMA executive council papers 1983-1984

16 BCMA executive records 1984-1985

17 BCMA executive council 1984-1985

18 BCMA executive council 1986

19 BCMA executive meetings 1986-1987

1 [Executive] council 1992

2 BCMA council meeting 1993

MS-3314 British Columbia Museum Association fonds. Governance and administration. 1958-2007

MS-3314.docx:2017/12/29 page 1



907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0018
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019

907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019

907976-0019

907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019

3 Council meetings 1994

4 BCMA financial statements 1994

5 BCMA standing rules for the conduct of business 1983-1984

6 Directories of museums and archives 1983, 1996

7 BCMA annual reports 1986-1997

8 BCMA executive minutes [1 of 2] 1986

9 BCMA executive minutes [2 of 2] 1986

10 BCMA executive minutes 1992

11 BCMA executive council 1986-1987

12 BCMA executive council meetings 1986-1987

13 Council meetings 1987-1987

14 Minutes of B.C. Museum Association 1980-1981

15 BCMA executive minutes 1978-1980

16 BCMA executive meeting minutes 1975-1980

17 BCMA executive council meeting 1992

18 General correspondence 1980-1981

19 BCMA audited financial statements 1991-1992

20 BCMA cultural fund application 1979-1980

21 BCMA audited financial statement 1982

22 Anne Thompson [BCMA Executive Director] reading file ~ 1982-1983

23 Industrial archeology committee 1982-1983

24 Rick Duckles reading file 1983

25 Reading file : R. Duckles 1984

26 BCMA director’s report 1983

27 Government and public relations committee 1981-1983

1 Conservation committee 1982-1983

2 BCMA reports 1982

3 President’s reading file 1982-1983

4 President’s reading file 1984

5 Correspondence to the president 1984

6 Correspondence : president to executive director 1984-1985

7 Conservation committee reports 1984

8 Advisory committee material 1983-1984

9 [BC Museum of Transportation : collection policy 1981
consideration]

10 BCMA annual report 1984

11 Day files : BCMA correspondence 1987

12 [Correspondence] : Victoria Museums Association 1980-1982

13 Final report materials 1984

14 Correspondence : Heritage Trust 1983

15 Correspondence : general 1985

16 [Correspondence] : Association of British Columbia 1982-1985
Archivists

17 [Correspondence] : New Brunswick Museums 1982
Association

18 Federal cultural policy review 1980-1983

19 Computerization 1985

20 General correspondence 1987-1988

21 Heritage marker liaison committee 1985-1986

MS-3314 British Columbia Museum Association fonds. Governance and administration. 1958-2007

MS-3314.docx:2017/12/29 page 2



907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019

907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0019
907976-0020
907976-0020

907976-0020
907976-0020
907976-0020
907976-0020
907976-0020
907976-0020

907976-0020
907976-0020
907976-0020
907976-0020
907976-0020
907976-0020

907976-0020

907976-0020
907976-0020
907976-0020
907976-0020
907976-0020
907976-0020
907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021

22 President’s reading file 1984

23 President’s reading file 1983

24 Correspondence to the president 1985

25 President’s reading file 1985

26 Reading file : L. Povarchook 1985

27 Reading file : C. Frank 1985

28 Reading file : R. Duckles 1985

29 BCMA auditor’s statement 1983

30 BCMA day files [1 of 2] 1988

31 BCMA day files [2 of 2] 1988

32 345.00 : “museums postings” 1985-1989

33 356.00 : standing rules for the conduct of BCMA 1985
business

34 365.00 : policies and procedures manual : BCMA 1987

35 320.00 : BCMA Ownership and Ethics Committee report  [198-7]

36 [BCMA executive reports] 1980

37 330.00 : economic impact study and analysis 1986

1 Planning study 1986

2 337.00 : “The Big Mac Attack : A Discourse on the 1987
Hamburger Philosophy” [by] Dr. Ames

3 Correspondence : Federal 1988

4 Correspondence : BC Parks and Recreation Association 1986

5 600.00 : Provincial Government (general) 1986-1988

6 610.10 : Three-year plan 1987-1989

7 610.20 : Marketing plan 1987

8 540.00 : BC Broadcasters award [Association of BC 1985-1988
Broadcasters]

9 510.20 : Policy development : museums in BC 1987

10 500.00 : BCMA executive office 1985

11 BCMA museum policy 1986

12 555.00 : Management planning study 1985-1987

13 170.05 : personal policy 1988

14 120.80 : Thorne, Ernst, and Whitney : [audited financial 1987
statements]

15 [BCMA executive] : council minutes, BCMA nominations, 1985-1986
board development

16 BCMA council meetings [1 of 2] 1985-1986

17 BMCA council meetings [2 of 2] 1985-1986

18 BCMA council meeting minutes [1 of 2] 1984-1985

19 BCMA council meeting minutes [2 of 2] 1984-1985

20 BCMA council meeting minutes 1976-1986

21 BCMA committee and council meeting minutes 1984-1985

1 Policy forum 1988

2 Annual reports 1988-1990

3 [John Mitchell : reading file] 1985-1986

4 Executive committee council meeting 1990

5 Heritage council 1988-1990

6 BCMA Insurance Program 1969-1972

7 BCMA annual report, annual general meeting, standards  1990-1991

MS-3314 British Columbia Museum Association fonds. Governance and administration. 1958-2007

MS-3314.docx:2017/12/29 page 3



907976-0021

907976-0021

907976-0021
907976-0021

907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021

907976-0021

907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021
907976-0021

907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022

907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022

907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022

8 [BCMA general : council, executive council meetings; 1989-1990
AGM meetings minutes; correspondence; memos;
reports]

9 Executive council, heritage council, resolutions : 1988 1988-1989
AGM

10 BCMA executive council meeting 1989

11 Alberta Museums Association : “Standards Investigations 1987
Committee Report”

12 Council meeting notes minutes 1989

13 BCMA executive meeting minutes, council meeting 1990

14 BCMA executive council minutes 1989

15 BCMA executive council minutes and reports 1988

16 BCMA executive council minutes and reports 1987-1988

17 BCMA executive council minutes and reports [including : 1989
“Future for Our Heritage : A Plan for Development, 1989-
19927]

18 BCMA executive council minutes, revenues and 1988
expenses, terms of reference

19 BCMA audited financial statement 1993

20 Incorporation, constitution and bylaws, types of societies  [198-]

21 Governing bodies, trustee responsibility 1981

22 Museum policies : general comments and notes 1984

23 Ethics policies (code of ethics) [198-]

24 BCMA Societies Act 1989-1990

25 BCMA bylaw amendments [ca. 1980]

26 Misc. executive files : annual reports; auditor’s report; 1973-1988
constitution and bylaws; Society Act registration; annual
financial report

1 BCMA policies and procedures manual 1987-1988

2 BCMA Society Act, drafts, and commentary 1983-1984

3 BCMA constitution, drafts, and commentary 1978-1983

4 BCMA by-law amendments and financial reports [ca. 1981]

5 BCMA Societies Act : constitutional amendments and 1977-1978
resolutions

6 BCMA constitutions and amendments 1977

8 Societies Act 1976

9 Constitution and by-laws 1996

10 Societies Act : general 1970-1973

11 Constitution 1970

12 By-laws [ca. 1975]

13 BCMA resolutions 1985-1986

14 Council meeting minutes [1 of 2] 1993-1997

15 Council meeting minutes [2 of 2] 1993-1997

16 Miscellaneous executive records : meeting minutes, 1958-1979
reports, seminars, etc.

17 Miscellaneous correspondence 1969-1976

18 Minutes of the BCMA 1982-1983

19 Miscellaneous executive records : reports, minutes 1981-1991

20 BCMA council meeting minutes 1988

MS-3314 British Columbia Museum Association fonds. Governance and administration. 1958-2007

MS-3314.docx:2017/12/29 page 4



907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0022
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023

907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0023
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0024
907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025

MS-3314 British Columbia Museum Association fonds. Governance and administration.

NNN
WN P

PPOO~NOOTS,WNPE

BCMA council : reports, minutes

BCMA council : reports, minutes

BCMA council : reports, minutes

BCMA annual reports and financial statements
Executive council meeting minutes

Council minutes

Annual reports

Financial statements

Council minutes

BCMA amended constitution

General ledger and balance sheet

Annual budget

Budget, salary

Miscellaneous documentation : memoranda, reports,
planning

Annual report documentation

Executive minutes and reports

Business plan

Operating budget and financial management plan
Society Act : constitution and bylaws
Constitution and bylaws

Council minutes : rough notes

Council meeting minutes

Council meeting minutes [1 of 2]

Council meeting minutes [2 of 2]

Minutes by year and decision documents (council)
Council meeting minutes

Council meeting minutes

Postage account

Executive council minutes

Minutes

General journals

General journal

General journal

General journal

General journal

General journal

Cash journal

BMCA minutes and plans

Council meetings

Council meetings

Council meetings [1 of 2]

Council meetings [2 of 2]

Council minutes [executive council]

Executive council minutes [1 of 2]

Executive council minutes [2 of 2]

Executive meetings : agenda, minutes, and finance
Executive council minutes

General [correspondence, reports, minutes, memoranda]

MS-3314.docx:2017/12/29 page 5

1990-1991
1990
1989
1995
1989-1994
1979-1989
1983-2002
1998-1999
1986
1998
1997
1996-1997
1997-1997
1998-2000

1997-1999
1978-1983
1998

1998-1999
2002

1998-1999
2001-2002
2000

1999

1999

1997-2002
1998

1996-1997
1970

1959-1966
1968-1975
1968-1977
1969-1971
1968-1972
1972-1978
1976-1977
1976-1979
1978-1980
1981-1982
1983

1984

1981-1984
1981-1984
1984

1976-1980
1976-1980
1969-1974
1977-1980
1970-1974

1958-2007



907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025
907976-0025

907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026

907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0026
907976-0027
907976-0027

Selection committee for executive director position
Executive records [1 of 3]

Executive records [2 of 3]

Executive records [3 of 3]

Executive correspondence [1 of 2]
Executive correspondence [2 of 2]

Draft policy and procedures

Reports and meeting notes

Insurance file

General correspondence

Council reports

BMCA reports, communiques
Miscellaneous meeting notes

President’s report

Filing [miscellaneous BCMA records : correspondence,
invoices, minutes, planning material, etc.]
Council meeting minutes [1 of 2]

Council meeting minutes [2 of 2]

Reports and meeting notes [1 of 2]
Reports and meeting notes [2 of 2]
Financial audit

Financial audit

Financial audit

Financial audit

Financial audit

Financial audit

BCMA management statements 3314-3-13
BCMA operations assistance 3314-15-4(a)
Financial audit

Tax summaries

BCMA year end

Financial records

Executive minutes and correspondence
Finance committee

BCMA gaming activities

BCMA vendors and customers

BCMA executive council minutes

Annual business plan

Annual report

Fiftieth anniversary committee and general
correspondence

Interim executive director

Grants and agreements [1 of 2]

Grants and agreements [2 of 2]

Council meeting minutes [1 of 2]

Council meeting minutes [2 of 2]

MS-3314 British Columbia Museum Association fonds. Governance and administration.
MS-3314.docx:2017/12/29 page 6

1993
1994
1994
1994
1996
1996
1996
1997-2003
1991-2000
1998-1999
1999
2000-2001
2001-2002
2001-2002
1989-2000

2000-2002
2000-2002
2001-2002
2001-2002
2000-2001
2001-2002
2003
1998-1999
1997
1999-2000
1998
1998
1999
1988-1989
1998
1999
1998-1999
1981-1983
1994-1997
1998
2000-2001
2007
2006-2007
2006-2007

1997

1999-2002
1999-2002
2006-2007
2006-2007

1958-2007



