PR-2288 MS-3314 2012.70

British Columbia Museum Association fonds. Governance and administration.

1958-2007 3.5 m of textual and 7 photographs

Container	Folder	Title	Dates
907976-0016	1	General correspondence	1960
907976-0016	2	General correspondence [1 of 2]	1961-1963
907976-0016	3	General correspondence [2 of 2]	1961-1963
907976-0016	4	BCMA Vol. 1 [general material]	1964-1968
907976-0016	5	General correspondence	1964
907976-0016	6	General correspondence	1964-1965
907976-0016	7	General correspondence	1965-1966
907976-0016	8	General correspondence	1966-1968
907976-0016	9	[BCMA : general material : reports, newsletters from BC	1964-1967
		museums; Round-Up 1965; general correspondence]	
907976-0016	10	General correspondence	1967
907976-0016	11	General correspondence	1966-1967
907976-0016	12	Cultural funding	1967-1975
907976-0016	13	BCMA general correspondence [1 of 2]	1969-1974
907976-0016	14	BCMA general correspondence [2 of 2]	1969-1974
907976-0016	15	Council meeting minutes : executive council	1971-1973
907976-0016	16	BCMA executive meetings, agendas, reports, working	1973-1975
		papers [1 of 2]	
907976-0016	17	BCMA executive meetings, agendas, reports, working	1973-1975
		papers [2 of 2]	
907976-0017	1	General correspondence	1973
907976-0017	2	Access Cultural Policy : BC government	1974
907976-0017	3	General correspondence	1974-1975
907976-0017	4	Societies Act (general)	1974
907976-0017	5	Societies Act (general)	1975
907976-0017	6	General correspondence	1976
907976-0017	7	BCMA executive meetings	1975-1978
907976-0017	8	Financial statements	1976-1979
907976-0017	9	Financial statements : operating funds	1977-1980
907976-0017	10	General correspondence	1977-1979
907976-0017	11	Revenue Canada remittance forms	1979-1981
907976-0017	12	Year end July 1992	1992
907976-0017	13	Year end July 1993	1993
907976-0017	14	BCMA executive council meetings	1984-1985
907976-0017	15	BCMA executive council papers	1983-1984
907976-0017	16	BCMA executive records	1984-1985
907976-0017	17	BCMA executive council	1984-1985
907976-0017	18	BCMA executive council	1986
907976-0017	19	BCMA executive meetings	1986-1987
907976-0018	1	[Executive] council	1992
907976-0018	2	BCMA council meeting	1993

MS-3314 British Columbia Museum Association fonds. Governance and administration. 1958-2007 MS-3314.docx:2017/12/29 page 1

907976-0018	3	Council meetings	1994
907976-0018	4	BCMA financial statements	1994
907976-0018	5	BCMA standing rules for the conduct of business	1983-1984
907976-0018	6	Directories of museums and archives	1983, 1996
907976-0018	7	BCMA annual reports	1986-1997
907976-0018	8	BCMA executive minutes [1 of 2]	1986
907976-0018	9	BCMA executive minutes [1 of 2]	1986
907976-0018	10	BCMA executive minutes	1992
907976-0018	11	BCMA executive minutes  BCMA executive council	1986-1987
907976-0018	12	BCMA executive council meetings	1986-1987
907976-0018	13	Council meetings	1980-1987
907976-0018	14	Minutes of B.C. Museum Association	1980-1981
907976-0018	15	BCMA executive minutes	1978-1980
907976-0018	16	BCMA executive meeting minutes	1975-1980
907976-0018	17	BCMA executive council meeting	1992
907976-0018	18	General correspondence	1980-1981
907976-0018	19	BCMA audited financial statements	1991-1992
907976-0018	20	BCMA cultural fund application	1979-1980
907976-0018	21	BCMA audited financial statement	1982
907976-0018	22	Anne Thompson [BCMA Executive Director] reading file	1982-1983
907976-0018	23	Industrial archeology committee	1982-1983
907976-0018	24	Rick Duckles reading file	1983
907976-0018	25	Reading file: R. Duckles	1984
907976-0018	26	BCMA director's report	1983
907976-0018	27	Government and public relations committee	1981-1983
907976-0019	1	Conservation committee	1982-1983
907976-0019	2	BCMA reports	1982
907976-0019	3	President's reading file	1982-1983
907976-0019	4	President's reading file	1984
907976-0019	5	Correspondence to the president	1984
907976-0019	6	Correspondence : president to executive director	1984-1985
907976-0019	7	Conservation committee reports	1984
907976-0019	8	Advisory committee material	1983-1984
907976-0019	9	[BC Museum of Transportation : collection policy	1981
		consideration]	
907976-0019	10	BCMA annual report	1984
907976-0019	11	Day files: BCMA correspondence	1987
907976-0019	12	[Correspondence] : Victoria Museums Association	1980-1982
907976-0019	13	Final report materials	1984
907976-0019	14	Correspondence : Heritage Trust	1983
907976-0019	15	Correspondence : general	1985
907976-0019	16	[Correspondence] : Association of British Columbia	1982-1985
	. •	Archivists	.00000
907976-0019	17	[Correspondence] : New Brunswick Museums	1982
001010 0010	• •	Association	1002
907976-0019	18	Federal cultural policy review	1980-1983
907976-0019	19	Computerization	1985
907976-0019	20	General correspondence	1987-1988
907976-0019	21	Heritage marker liaison committee	1985-1986
901910-0019	۷ ا	Hemaye marker habon committee	1900-1900

MS-3314 British Columbia Museum Association fonds. Governance and administration. 1958-2007 MS-3314.docx:2017/12/29 page 2

907976-0019	22	President's reading file	1984
907976-0019	23	President's reading file	1983
907976-0019	24	Correspondence to the president	1985
907976-0019	25	President's reading file	1985
907976-0019	26	Reading file : L. Povarchook	1985
907976-0019	27	Reading file : C. Frank	1985
907976-0019	28	Reading file: R. Duckles	1985
907976-0019	29	BCMA auditor's statement	1983
907976-0019	30	BCMA day files [1 of 2]	1988
907976-0019	31	BCMA day files [1 of 2] BCMA day files [2 of 2]	1988
907976-0019	32		1985-1989
907976-0019	33	345.00 : "museums postings"	1985
907976-0019	33	356.00 : standing rules for the conduct of BCMA business	1900
907976-0019	34	365.00 : policies and procedures manual : BCMA	1987
907976-0019	35	320.00 : BCMA Ownership and Ethics Committee report	[198-?]
907976-0019	36	[BCMA executive reports]	1980
907976-0019	37	330.00 : economic impact study and analysis	1986
907976-0020	1	Planning study	1986
907976-0020	2	337.00 : "The Big Mac Attack : A Discourse on the	1987
	_	Hamburger Philosophy" [by] Dr. Ames	
907976-0020	3	Correspondence : Federal	1988
907976-0020	4	Correspondence : BC Parks and Recreation Association	1986
907976-0020	5	600.00 : Provincial Government (general)	1986-1988
907976-0020	6	610.10 : Three-year plan	1987-1989
907976-0020	7	610.20 : Marketing plan	1987
907976-0020	8	540.00 : BC Broadcasters award [Association of BC	1985-1988
307370-0020	O	Broadcasters]	1303-1300
907976-0020	9	510.20 : Policy development : museums in BC	1987
907976-0020	10	500.00 : BCMA executive office	1985
907976-0020	11	BCMA museum policy	1986
907976-0020	12	555.00 : Management planning study	1985-1987
907976-0020	13	170.05 : personal policy	1988
907976-0020	14	120.80 : Thorne, Ernst, and Whitney : [audited financial	1987
		statements]	
907976-0020	15	[BCMA executive] : council minutes, BCMA nominations,	1985-1986
		board development	
907976-0020	16	BCMA council meetings [1 of 2]	1985-1986
907976-0020	17	BMCA council meetings [2 of 2]	1985-1986
907976-0020	18	BCMA council meeting minutes [1 of 2]	1984-1985
907976-0020	19	BCMA council meeting minutes [2 of 2]	1984-1985
907976-0020	20	BCMA council meeting minutes	1976-1986
907976-0020	21	BCMA committee and council meeting minutes	1984-1985
907976-0021	1	Policy forum	1988
907976-0021	2	Annual reports	1988-1990
907976-0021	3	[John Mitchell : reading file]	1985-1986
907976-0021	4	Executive committee council meeting	1990
907976-0021	5	Heritage council	1988-1990
907976-0021	6	BCMA Insurance Program	1969-1972
907976-0021	7	BCMA annual report, annual general meeting, standards	1990-1991
301010 0021	•	2011. Carillaa roport, arillaa goriorai mooting, standards	1000 1001

907976-0021	8	[BCMA general : council, executive council meetings; AGM meetings minutes; correspondence; memos; reports]	1989-1990
907976-0021	9	Executive council, heritage council, resolutions : 1988 AGM	1988-1989
907976-0021	10	BCMA executive council meeting	1989
907976-0021	11	Alberta Museums Association : "Standards Investigations Committee Report"	1987
907976-0021	12	Council meeting notes minutes	1989
907976-0021	13	BCMA executive meeting minutes, council meeting	1990
907976-0021	14	BCMA executive council minutes	1989
907976-0021	15	BCMA executive council minutes and reports	1988
907976-0021	16	BCMA executive council minutes and reports	1987-1988
907976-0021	17	BCMA executive council minutes and reports [including : "Future for Our Heritage : A Plan for Development, 1989-1992"]	1989
907976-0021	18	BCMA executive council minutes, revenues and	1988
		expenses, terms of reference	
907976-0021	19	BCMA audited financial statement	1993
907976-0021	20	Incorporation, constitution and bylaws, types of societies	[198-]
907976-0021	21	Governing bodies, trustee responsibility	1981
907976-0021	22	Museum policies : general comments and notes	1984
907976-0021	23	Ethics policies (code of ethics)	[198-]
907976-0021	24	BCMA Societies Act	1989-1990
907976-0021	25	BCMA bylaw amendments	[ca. 1980]
907976-0021	26	Misc. executive files: annual reports; auditor's report; constitution and bylaws; Society Act registration; annual financial report	1973-1988
907976-0022	1	BCMA policies and procedures manual	1987-1988
907976-0022	2	BCMA Society Act, drafts, and commentary	1983-1984
907976-0022	3	BCMA constitution, drafts, and commentary	1978-1983
907976-0022	4	BCMA by-law amendments and financial reports	[ca. 1981]
907976-0022	5	BCMA Societies Act : constitutional amendments and resolutions	1977-1978
907976-0022	6	BCMA constitutions and amendments	1977
907976-0022	8	Societies Act	1976
907976-0022	9	Constitution and by-laws	1996
907976-0022	10	Societies Act : general	1970-1973
907976-0022	11	Constitution	1970
907976-0022	12	By-laws	[ca. 1975]
907976-0022	13	BCMA resolutions	1985-1986
907976-0022	14	Council meeting minutes [1 of 2]	1993-1997
907976-0022	15	Council meeting minutes [2 of 2]	1993-1997
907976-0022	16	Miscellaneous executive records : meeting minutes, reports, seminars, etc.	1958-1979
907976-0022	17	Miscellaneous correspondence	1969-1976
907976-0022	18	Minutes of the BCMA	1982-1983
907976-0022	19	Miscellaneous executive records : reports, minutes	1981-1991
907976-0022	20	BCMA council meeting minutes	1988

MS-3314 British Columbia Museum Association fonds. Governance and administration. 1958-2007 MS-3314.docx:2017/12/29 page 4

907976-0022	21	BCMA council: reports, minutes	1990-1991
907976-0022	22	BCMA council: reports, minutes	1990
907976-0022	23	BCMA council: reports, minutes	1989
907976-0023	1	BCMA annual reports and financial statements	1995
907976-0023	2	Executive council meeting minutes	1989-1994
907976-0023	3	Council minutes	1979-1989
907976-0023	4	Annual reports	1983-2002
907976-0023	5	Financial statements	1998-1999
907976-0023	6	Council minutes	1986
907976-0023	7	BCMA amended constitution	1998
907976-0023	8	General ledger and balance sheet	1997
907976-0023	9	Annual budget	1996-1997
907976-0023	10	Budget, salary	1997-1997
907976-0023	11	Miscellaneous documentation : memoranda, reports,	1998-2000
		planning	
907976-0023	12	Annual report documentation	1997-1999
907976-0023	13	Executive minutes and reports	1978-1983
907976-0023	14	Business plan	1998
907976-0023	15	Operating budget and financial management plan	1998-1999
907976-0023	16	Society Act : constitution and bylaws	2002
907976-0023	17	Constitution and bylaws	1998-1999
907976-0023	18	Council minutes : rough notes	2001-2002
907976-0023	19	Council meeting minutes	2000
907976-0023	20	Council meeting minutes [1 of 2]	1999
907976-0023	21	Council meeting minutes [2 of 2]	1999
907976-0023	22	Minutes by year and decision documents (council)	1997-2002
907976-0024	1	Council meeting minutes	1998
907976-0024	2	Council meeting minutes	1996-1997
907976-0024	3	Postage account	1970
907976-0024	4	Executive council minutes	1959-1966
907976-0024	5	Minutes	1968-1975
907976-0024	6	General journals	1968-1977
907976-0024	7	General journal	1969-1971
907976-0024	8	General journal	1968-1972
907976-0024	9	General journal	1972-1978
907976-0024	10	General journal	1976-1977
907976-0024	11	General journal	1976-1979
907976-0024	12	Cash journal	1978-1980
907976-0024	13	BMCA minutes and plans	1981-1982
907976-0024	14	Council meetings	1983
907976-0024	15	Council meetings	1984
907976-0024	16	Council meetings [1 of 2]	1981-1984
907976-0024	17	Council meetings [2 of 2]	1981-1984
907976-0024	18	Council minutes [executive council]	1984
907976-0024	19	Executive council minutes [1 of 2]	1976-1980
907976-0024	20	Executive council minutes [2 of 2]	1976-1980
907976-0025	1	Executive meetings : agenda, minutes, and finance	1969-1974
907976-0025	2	Executive council minutes	1977-1980
907976-0025	3	General [correspondence, reports, minutes, memoranda]	1970-1974

907976-0025	4	Selection committee for executive director position	1993
907976-0025	5	Executive records [1 of 3]	1994
907976-0025	6	Executive records [2 of 3]	1994
907976-0025	7	Executive records [3 of 3]	1994
907976-0025	8	Executive correspondence [1 of 2]	1996
907976-0025	9	Executive correspondence [2 of 2]	1996
907976-0025	10	Draft policy and procedures	1996
907976-0025	11	Reports and meeting notes	1997-2003
907976-0025	12	Insurance file	1991-2000
907976-0025	13	General correspondence	1998-1999
907976-0025	14	Council reports	1999
907976-0025	15	BMCA reports, communiques	2000-2001
907976-0025	16	Miscellaneous meeting notes	2001-2002
907976-0025	17	President's report	2001-2002
907976-0025	18	Filing [miscellaneous BCMA records : correspondence,	1989-2000
	_	invoices, minutes, planning material, etc.]	
907976-0026	1	Council meeting minutes [1 of 2]	2000-2002
907976-0026	2	Council meeting minutes [2 of 2]	2000-2002
907976-0026	3	Reports and meeting notes [1 of 2]	2001-2002
907976-0026	4	Reports and meeting notes [2 of 2]	2001-2002
907976-0026	5	Financial audit	2000-2001
907976-0026	6	Financial audit	2001-2002
907976-0026	7	Financial audit	2003
907976-0026	8	Financial audit	1998-1999
907976-0026	9	Financial audit	1997
907976-0026	10	Financial audit	1999-2000
907976-0026	11	BCMA management statements 3314-3-13	1998
907976-0026	12	BCMA operations assistance 3314-15-4(a)	1998
907976-0026	13	Financial audit	1999
907976-0026	14	Tax summaries	1988-1989
907976-0026	15	BCMA year end	1998
907976-0026	16	Financial records	1999
907976-0026	17	Executive minutes and correspondence	1998-1999
907976-0026	18	Finance committee	1981-1983
907976-0026	19	BCMA gaming activities	1994-1997
907976-0026	20	BCMA vendors and customers	1998
907976-0026	21	BCMA executive council minutes	2000-2001
907976-0026	22	Annual business plan	2007
907976-0026	23	Annual report	2006-2007
907976-0026	24	Fiftieth anniversary committee and general	2006-2007
		correspondence	
907976-0026	25	Interim executive director	1997
907976-0026	26	Grants and agreements [1 of 2]	1999-2002
907976-0026	27	Grants and agreements [2 of 2]	1999-2002
907976-0027	1	Council meeting minutes [1 of 2]	2006-2007
907976-0027	2	Council meeting minutes [2 of 2]	2006-2007